

Serial No. 94

Regular

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) 567/2025 CrIM(1395/2025)

Mohammad Hanief Shah.

... Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Kaiser Mushtaq Bhat.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
14.10.2025

None for parties.

Await appearance.

List on 26-11-2025.



(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

14.10.2025

Sarvar